
     Office of the Principal

Govt Engineering College, Kozhikode

No: GECK/1225/2024-P2
Notice

Quotation No: P2/18/2024-25

Sealed quotations are invited for Supply of Electrical Items (Fans)
for all departments of this Institution specified in the schedule attached
below/overleaf. The rates quoted should be for delivery of the articles at the
place mentioned below the schedule. The necessary superscription, due date
for the receipt of quotations, the date up to which the rates will have to
remain firm for acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom the
quotation is to be sent are noted below. Any quotation received after the time
fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required
for delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not
stipulating period of firmness and with price variation clause and/or 'subject
to prior sale' condition are liable to be rejected.

        The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses, etc.
which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or future
law or rules of the country of origin/supply or delivery during the course of
execution of the contract.

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the
tenders or attached with the tender will not be applicable to the contract
unless they are expressly accepted in writing by the purchaser.

 
Superscription                                                         : Supply of Electrical

Items
Quotation Number                                                   : P2/18/2024-25
Due date time for receipt of Quotations                  : 28-01-2025   2 PM
Date & time for opening Quotation                          : 28-01-2025   3PM
Date Up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance :

31/03/2025
Designation & Address of Officer whom
the quotation is to be addressed :        Principal, Engineering College

Kozhikode
 
Place: Kozhikode
Date: 17-01-2025

GECK/1225/2024-P2 I/213789/2025



 Dr.E A Jasmin
PRINCIPAL, EC

List of Items to be Supplied

Sl NoSl No Item NameItem Name SpecificationsSpecifications QuantityQuantity

1 Pedestral Fan
Sweep - 400mm, Air Delivery 85CMM,

Power Consumption - 60W, Blade
Material - Plastic

3

2 Ceiling Fan

Brown Ceiling Fan with 3 blades,
SERIES: Frore, SWEEP SIZE: 1200MM,
COLOUR: Brown, Power - 50 Watts,

RPM - 1300

20

3 Wall Fan
SWEEP 400MM, Speed - 1350 RPM,

Power consumption - 60Watts
12

4 Ceiling Fan
BLDC, 240V, 1350rpm, with remote

control, SWEEP 400MM
3

5 Wall Fan 450mm Mark-II, 80W, 1400rpm 1
6 Exhaust Fan 300mm, 60watts, 1300rpm 1
7 Exhaust Fan 400mm,80Watts, 1500rpm 2

GECK/1225/2024-P2 I/213789/2025



No. GECK/1225/2024-P2                              
                            ല�ല� ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ പരസ�ംപരസ�ം
(തീയതി ദീർഘി&ി'(ത്)
ക�േ�ഷൻ ന,ർ: P2/18/2024-25                              17-01-2025

                          സർ0ാർ എ3ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ ്,േകാഴിേ0ാട ്                        
         

  സർ0ാർ എ3ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ-് േകാഴിേ0ാട ് - ഈ <ാപന=ിെല വിവിധ
വിഭാഗCളിേല0ായി ഇലEി0ൽ സാധനCൾ (ഫാIകൾ) വിതരണം െചL(തിന്
താMപര�NO <ാപനCൾ ക,നികൾക�േ�ഷIകൾ   Pണി'Q .   
   Rരി&ിS  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  ""ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ ന,ന,ർർ 18/2024-25 - 18/2024-25 - ഇലEി0ഇലEി0ൽ ൽ സാധനCസാധനCൾൾ
((ഫാIകഫാIകൾ) ൾ) വിതരണംവിതരണം  െചL(തിIOെചL(തിIO  ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ" " എ(് Uേത�കം േരഖെ&W=ി 
Uിൻസി&ാൾ സർ0ാർ എ3ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ,് േകാഴിേ0ാട,് െവX ്ഹിൽ (പി. ഒ), 673005.
എ( േമൽവിലാസ=ിൽ  അയേ0_താണ് . 
   Rരി&ിS  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  സമർ&ിേ0_  അവസാന തി`തി 28-01-2025, 2. , 2. പിപി..എംഎം.
അവസാന തി`തിaം  സമയbം കഴിc് ലഭി'( ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  യാെതാd
കാരണവശാfം സ�ീകരി'(തg . Rരി&ിS  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ hറ'( തി`തി, സമയം: 28-01-
2025, 3 , 3 പിപി എംഎം. ക�േ�ഷIകൾ hറ'( സമയ= ്ക�േ�ഷൻ  സമർ&ിSവർേ0ാ  അവര്
നിേയാഗി'( വ�iികൾേ0ാ  ഹാജരാകാb(താണ്.  സാധനCjെട  വിതരണ=ിന്
ആവശ�മായ സമയം   നിlയമാaം  പരാമർശിേ0_താണ്.  
  ആവശ�കതകjെട    വിശദാംശCjം   അവaെട വിതരണെ= mറിnO വ�വ<കjം   
 www.geckkd.ac.in www.geckkd.ac.in എ( െവബ് ൈസzിൽ നിQം  നിQം ലഭി'(താണ് . 

 

E A Jasmin

PRINCIPAL, EC

െവX ്ഹിൽ                                                                     17-01-2025

 
List of Items to be SuppliedList of Items to be Supplied

Sl NoSl No Item NameItem Name SpecificationsSpecifications QuantityQuantity

1 Pedestral Fan
Sweep - 400mm, Air Delivery
85CMM, Power Consumption -
60W, Blade Material - Plastic

3

Brown Ceiling Fan with 3 blades,
SERIES: Frore, SWEEP SIZE:

1200MM,

GECK/1225/2024-P2 I/213792/2025



2 Ceiling Fan COLOUR: Brown, Power - 50
Watts,

RPM - 1300

20

3 Wall Fan
SWEEP 400MM, Speed - 1350

RPM,
Power consumption - 60Watts

12

4 Ceiling Fan BLDC, 240V, 1350rpm, with remote
control, SWEEP 400MM

3

5 Wall Fan 450mm Mark-II, 80W, 1400rpm 1
6 Exhaust Fan 300mm, 60watts, 1300rpm 1
7 Exhaust Fan 400mm,80Watts, 1500rpm 2

GECK/1225/2024-P2 I/213792/2025


